CHANGE ORDER

City of Saratoga Springs
No. 1

DATE OF ISSUANCE 11-6-14 EFFECTIVE DATE___ 11614
OWNER City of Saratoga Springs
CONTRACTOR CKM Electrical Services, Inc., 216 Elk St, Albany, NY 12210
Contact: Clyde Lounsbury, President
Project: Parking Deck LED Fixture Replacements
OWNER's Contract No. ____2014-10 ENGINEER's Contract No, ____ 201410
ENGINEER  City Engineers Office

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description:
Contract time extension change order.
Reason for Change Order:

Additional time needed to install additional 14 fixtures at both parking decks. (labor and equipment lead time).

Attachments: (List documents supporting change)

i CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: / CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
I duan
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: 10-24-14
$ Ready for final payment:___11/8/14

(days or dates)

/

Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Cange Orders Net change from previous Change Orders No -_to No.-_:
No.__— _to_— _: Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment: _—
$ . (days)
Contract Price prior to this Chénge Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Ordcr
/ Substantial Completion: ___10-
$ Ready for final payment: ___11/8/14

(days or dates) ;

Net increase ((!7£e) of this Change Order:
) /

Net incrcase (deerease) this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 12/15-14

Ready for final payment: 12/31/14

(days)

Contrag(Price with all approved Change Orders:

Contract Times with all approved Change Orpers
Substantial Completion: 2/15-1

Ready for final payment: ___12/31/1 4 I

¥

(days or ¢ dates)

RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: ACCEP, E}D: ‘
._b/\_‘__a_l-._-‘

By: By: By: .

ENGINEER (Atthorized Signature) OWNER (Authorized Signature) CONTRACTOR(Authorized Sigffature)

Date: /-6 - 1Y Date: Date: ///7 'y

EJCDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)

Prepared by the Engincers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Associated General Contracturs of America and the Construction Specificatinns Inctitite




